
Rangliste, Blitzrauchen 2009

http://www.pcuster.ch
Tabak Bellini Torino

Rang Name Zeit Abstand 3Fach=
13 1 Graf Martin PC Aarau 00:31:40 1:35:00
11 2 Finocchiaro Natale PC Aarau 00:30:00 00:01:40 1:30:00

3 3 Lampart Kurt PCU 00:25:50 00:04:10 1:17:30
7 4 Willi Franz Gast 00:24:50 00:01:00 1:14:30

44 5 Flückiger Thomas PCU 00:22:40 00:02:10 1:08:00
24 6 Egli Rolf PCU 00:22:20 00:00:20 1:07:00
18 7 Bosshard Christian PCU 00:21:40 00:00:40 1:05:00
46 8 Eruimy Patrick PC Biel 00:20:50 00:00:50 1:02:30
34 9 Heiz Yvonne Gast 00:20:20 00:00:30 1:01:00

1 10 Krügel Werner PCU 00:20:05 00:00:15 1:00:15
32 11 Frey Hanspeter Gast 00:19:25 00:00:40 0:58:15
26 12 Vesti Marco PCU 00:19:10 00:00:15 0:57:30

5 13 Zeder Alois PC Biel 00:17:50 00:01:20 0:53:30
37 14 Looser Verena Gast 00:17:45 00:00:05 0:53:15

8 15 Meyer René PC Aarau 00:17:00 00:00:45 0:51:00
25 16 Egli Thomas PCU 00:16:00 00:01:00 0:48:00
36 17 Zimmermann Kurt Gast 00:15:40 00:00:20 0:47:00
21 18 Blatter Kaspar Gast 00:14:55 00:00:45 0:44:45
31 19 Kaschuba Norbert Gast 00:14:40 00:00:15 0:44:00
43 20 Maag Rolf PCU 00:13:50 00:00:50 0:41:30
33 21 Muoth Cyrill PC Biel 00:13:40 00:00:10 0:41:00
17 22 Schelling Willy PC Lausanne 00:13:20 00:00:20 0:40:00
28 23 Skarda Hubert Gast 00:12:50 00:00:30 0:38:30
38 24 Looser Erwin Gast 00:12:35 00:00:15 0:37:45
45 25 Bosshard Werner Gast 00:12:20 00:00:15 0:37:00
40 26 Trianni Renato Gast 00:11:50 00:00:30 0:35:30
16 27 Joye Pius PC Lausanne 00:11:25 00:00:25 0:34:15
15 28 Keller Rolf Gast 00:11:20 00:00:05 0:34:00
23 29 Gobald Igo PCU 00:11:15 00:00:05 0:33:45
12 30 Hildmann Johann PC Aarau 00:10:40 00:00:35 0:32:00
41 31 Jmhof Werner Gast 00:09:47 00:00:53 0:29:21
30 32 Schwitter Erika Gast 00:09:35 00:00:12 0:28:45
29 33 Fischer Kurt PCU 00:08:55 00:00:40 0:26:45
19 34 Bosshard Hanspeter PCU 00:08:40 00:00:15 0:26:00

4 35 Illi Fritz PCU 00:08:15 00:00:25 0:24:45
2 36 Hensler Röbi PCU 00:08:00 00:00:15 0:24:00
6 37 Zeder Johanna PC Biel 00:07:40 00:00:20 0:23:00
9 38 Adami Erich PC Aarau 00:07:05 00:00:35 0:21:15

39 39 Hellfritsch Rolf Gast 00:04:40 00:02:25 0:14:00
14 40 Boppart Rolf PC Aarau 00:03:30 00:01:10 0:10:30
42 41 Kuster Bruno PCU 00:03:15 00:00:15 0:09:45
22 42 Blatter Margrith Gast 00:02:19 00:00:56 0:06:57
10 43 Zabrist Werner PC Aarau 00:01:51 00:00:28 0:05:33
27 44 Blanc Fredy PC Turicum 00:01:41 00:00:10 0:05:03
20 45 Bosshard Jacky PCU 00:01:22 00:00:19 0:04:06
35 46 Baumann Sonja PC Biel 00:01:13 00:00:09 0:03:39

Anzahl Raucher/Innen 46
Summe 10:07:07 30:21:21
Durchschnitt 0:14:48 0:44:25

Herzlichen Dank unseren Sponsoren
Oetinger Imex AG, Basel Villiger SöhneAG, Cigarrenfabriken, Pfeffikon 
K. Herzog AG, Zürich Wellauer u. Co. AG
Mac Baren, Burger und Söhne AG  Burg Elsa Räber, Küssnacht
Raiffeisenbank Zürcher Oberland, Wetzikon SPEDNOVA AG, Gontenschwil
Säuberli AG, Basel Rinaldo&Käthi Killer-Roth, Hallwil
St. u. S.Küng, Saland Hanspeter Bosshard, Russikon
Kuster Service, Computer und Zubehör, Uster Robert Hensler, PC Turicum
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